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Direction
Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer — Nanterre – Papeteries

38 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer

Place Royale - Lyautey

Alexandre Bertrand

Ermitage

Val André

Jaurès

Bas Prunay

Pavillon Halévy

La Machine

La Passerelle

Pont de Bougival

La Chaussée - Musée Tourgueniev

Maison Rouge

Jonchère

Le Parc

Ecole La Malmaison

Le Château

Bois Préau

Danielle Casanova

Rueil - Ville

Gabriel Péri

Route schedule
Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer — Nanterre – Papeteries

Monday 05:10-01:30
+1

Tuesday 05:10-01:30
+1

Wednesday 05:10-01:30
+1

Thursday 05:10-01:30
+1

Friday 05:10-02:30
+1

Saturday 05:10-02:30
+1

Sunday 05:45-01:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-259-4149180804-2175790648
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Boulevard National

Sainte Geneviève

Place de la Boule - Joliot Curie

Sadi Carnot - Joliot Curie

Carriers

Le Chat Perché

Les Champs Pierreux

Liberté

Théâtre des Amandiers

Joliot-Curie - Courbevoie

Marcel Paul - Préfecture

Esplanade Charles de Gaulle

Nanterre Préfecture Rer

17 octobre 1961

Nanterre - Université Rer

Nanterre - Anatole France

Nanterre – Papeteries



Direction
Nanterre – Papeteries — Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer

39 stops

Open route schedule

Nanterre – Papeteries

Nanterre - Anatole France

Nanterre - Université Rer

17 octobre 1961

Nanterre - Préfecture Rer

Esplanade Charles de Gaulle

Marcel Paul

Préfecture des Hauts-de-Seine

Joliot Curie - Courbevoie

Liberté

Le Chat Perché

Carriers

Sadi Carnot - Joliot Curie

Place de la Boule - Joliot Curie

Place de la Boule - Joffre

Sainte Geneviève

Boulevard National

Gabriel Péri

Rueil - Ville

Danielle Casanova

Bois Préau

Le Château

Ecole La Malmaison

Le Parc

La Jonchère

Route schedule
Nanterre – Papeteries — Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer

Monday 04:45-01:10
+1

Tuesday 04:45-01:10
+1

Wednesday 04:45-01:45
+1

Thursday 04:45-01:10
+1

Friday 04:45-02:10
+1

Saturday 04:45-02:10
+1

Sunday 05:17-01:10
+1

Route info

Direction: Nanterre – Papeteries

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-259-4149180804-2175790648


Maison Rouge

La Chaussée - Musée Tourgueniev

Pont de Bougival

La Passerelle

La Machine

Pavillon Halévy

Bas Prunay

Jaurès

Val André

Ermitage

Alexandre Bertrand

Giraud Teulon

Place Royale - Gambetta

Saint-Germain-en-Laye Rer

259 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nanterre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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